Place Name

1 Timothy Josephs
2 Brian Mullooly

3 Danny Valenti

4 Robert Votruba
5 Shari Klarfeld

6 Michael Griffin

7 Brian Noll

8 Zachary Reifschnedier

9 Michael Hughes
10 Dominick Piccirillo
11 Michael Nicholas
12 Scott Cunningham
13 Joshua Pointdujour
14 Jack Rogers
15 Steven Friedland
16 Brian Giarraputo
17 Rick Carranza
18 Bryan Brady
19 Joseph Carranza
20 Christine Paprocky
21 Rich Kammerer
22 Alastair McVicar
23 Michael O'Brien
24 Stephen Clacherty
25 Victoria Tomao
26 Patrick Lynch
27 Jodi Brodsky
28 Robert Hughes
29 Thomas Leggett
30 Joe McGoldrick
31 Jim Serkes
32 Herbert Harris
33 Nikolas Rullo
34 Sean Curtis
35 Cathryne Shine
36 Christopher Piccirillo
37 Carmen Cruz
38 Kelly Galanek
39 Stephen Slovensky
40 Mario Karlovic
41 Charlie Tobin
42 Janet Healy
43 Amitha Heffron
44 Thomas Kiely
45 Zachary Debler
46 Trisha Orzano
47 Gary Woods
48 Doug Escher
49 Lauren Lee
50 Laura Tommony
51 Wei Chen
52 Tommy Aneser
53 Meredith Hughes
54 Andy Garger
55 Max Genova
56 Sasha Smith

Eagle Run 5k 2013 Adelphi University

17-Mar-13
Overall

City Bib No
Garden City, NY 71
Garden City, NY 108
Garden City, NY 158
Garden City, NY 164
Plainview NY 210
Garden City, NY 59
Garden City, NY 116
Stewart Manor, NY 132
Garden City, NY 69
Manhasset Hills, NY 129
Garden City, NY 114
Rockville Center NY 194
Elmont, NY 130
Garden City, NY 133
Great Neck NY 204
Garden City NY 193
Wiliston Park, NY 23
Roslyn Heights, NY 15
Williston Park NY 205
Floral Park, NY 125
Garden City, NY 74
Garden City, NY 102
Garden City NY 197
Mineola, NY 29
Mineola, NY 153
Brooklyn, NY 90
Atlantic Beach NY 221
Floral Park, NY 70
Garden City NY 236
Garden City, NY 96
Garden City, NY 144
Syracuse, NY 62
New Hyde Park, NY 139
Wantagh, NY 34
Garden City, NY 145
Manhasset Hills, NY 128
Manhasset Hills NY 191
Garden City, NY 54
Garden City, NY 148
Floral Park, NY 78
Garden City NY 172
Syosset NY 195
Malverne, NY 64
Garden City, NY 80
Garden City, NY 37
Baldwin NY 178
Wiliston Park, NY 169
Garden City, NY 41
West Hempstead, NY 83
West Hempstead NY 171
Garden City, NY 28
Garden City, NY 6
Garden City, NY 68
Garden City NY 213
Garden City NY 187
Syracuse, NY 149

Age
16
24
14
41
32
40
45
16
27
12
18
46
14
14
48
14
37
46
32
38
47
42
43
30
30
28
58
59
17
30
42
23
15
11
21
10
47
33
14
56
14
60
41
13
11
27
37
68
50
37
23
11
30
54
11
21

Age Group Place Total Time Total Pace

1M
2M
3M
4Mm
1F
5M
6 M
7™
8M
9M
10 M
1M
12M
13 M
14 M
15 M
16 M
17 M
18 M
2F
19 M
20M
21 M
22M
3F
23 M
4F
24 M
25 M
26 M
27M
28 M
29 M
30 M
5F
31M
6F
7F
32M
33 M
34M
8F
35 M
36 M
37M
oF
38 M
39 M
10F
11F
40M
41M
12F
42Mm
43M
13F

0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

17:09.3
18:12.8
18:55.6
19:04.1
19:41.8
19:56.6
20:40.3
22:05.6
22:08.2
22:28.1
23:14.4
23:23.7
23:30.2
23:36.3
23:38.3
23:39.8
23:47.3
23:48.6
23:50.1
23:54.2
23:57.1
24:25.9
24:27.9
24:29.8
24:31.8
24:32.4
24:37.4
24:39.9
24:40.6
24:45.9
24:47 .4
24:52.4
24:54.9
25:19.6
25:25.2
25:27.8
25:29.6
25:36.1
25:38.8
25:39.1
25:39.9
25:47.4
25:54.9
25:57.3
26:03.1
26:36.9
26:39.1
26:39.7
26:47.4
26:49.6
26:53.5
26:55.7
27:11.2
27:17.8
27:19.8
27:24.3

5:32/M
5:52/M
6:06/M
6:09/M
6:21/M
6:26/M
6:40/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:15/M
7:30/M
7:33/IM
7:35/M
7:37/M
7:37/IM
7:38/M
7:40/M
7:41/M
7:41/M
7:43/IM
7:44/M
7:53/IM
7:53/IM
7:54/M
7:55/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
7:57/M
7:59/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:10/M
8:12/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:16/M
8:19/M
8:21/M
8:22/M
8:24/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:40/M
8:41/M
8:46/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:50/M



57 Matt Genova

58 Francisco Munoz
59 Maritza Jones
60 Caroline Kenny
61 Brandon Noll

62 Tony Lubrano

63 Anthony Kolodzinski

64 Clementine Tousey

65 Kelly Aneser

66 Theresa Bartulis

67 Sydney Votruba

68 Cristina Canle

69 Michael Soko

70 Adam Sylvia

71 Luis Castellanos

72 John Liguori

73 Christopher Carson

74 Allison Sullivan

75 Edward Sylvia

76 Emerson Argueta

77 Chris Scott

78 Scott Walley

79 Jack Zawadzki

80 Joseph Murphy

81 Kevin Shine

82 Georgianne Kraft

83 Tammy Sutton

84 Meredith Areser

85 Olivia Lucas

86 Doreen Grace

87 Alicia Mueller

88 Robert Tudisco

89 Russ Mueller

90 Katharine Dailey

91 Yunjia Zhang

92 Allison Freese

93 Daniel Clements

94 Eric O'Brien

95 Donald Hancock

96 Nikita Kaganovich

97 Maggie Rogers

98 Meg Rogers

99 William Birney
100 Patricia Delio
101 Suzanne Espey

102 Maria Cristina Lo Piccolo

103 Juan Barrios

104 Kimberly Velazquez
105 Molly Palermo
106 Kino Brown

107 Nancy Velazquez
108 Joseph Mammina
109 Harrison Debler
110 Jeanine Cesarini
111 Denise Verde
112 Kristin Kircher
113 Georgette Dyer
114 Dena Kaliades
115 Mairin Ryan

116 Gino Salpico

117 Virginia Wenzel

Garden City NY
Merrick NY

West Hempstead NY
Garden City, NY
Garden City, NY
Plainview NY
Massapequa Park, NY
Stony Brook, NY
Garden City, NY
Floral Park, NY
Garden City, NY
Lynbrook, NY

New Hyde Park NY
Lynbrook NY
Garden City, NY

New Hyde Park, NY
Bellerose, NY

Floral Park, NY
Lynbrook NY

East Meadow, NY
Williston Park NY
Rockville Centre, NY
Douglaston NY
West Hempstead, NY
Garden City, NY
Douglaston NY
Garden City, NY
Garden City NY
Garden City, NY
Valley Stream, NY
Garden City, NY
West Hempstead, NY
Garden City, NY
Rockville Centre, NY
Garden City, NY
Franklin Square, NY
Floral Park NY

East Setauket NY
Garden City, NY
Garden City, NY
Garden City, NY
Garden City, NY
Garden City, NY
Westbury, NY

West Hempstead, NY
Bellerose Terrace, NY
New Hyde Park, NY
West Hempstead, NY
West Orange NJ
Laurelton, NY

West Hempstead, NY
Wading River, NY
Garden City, NY
South Hempstead, NY
Franklin Square, NY
Garden City NY
Laurelton, NY
Stewart Manor, NY
Garden City, NY
Floral Park NY
Garden City, NY

186
176
173
79
115
177
81
154

10
165
21
183
185
25
85
24
151
175

188
166
180
110
146
181
152
174
87
56
104
156
105
35
170
52
209
189
61
72
134
135
13
38
43
86

159
123
17
160
95
36
26
161
196
39
73
140
199
167

44
59
49
15
10
52
22
21
14
54
12
35
12
33
37
24
24
24
42
24
39
37

50
45
43
13
22
32
16
40
52
28
21
13
55
48
60
26
17
47
55
45
13
22
52
19
27
39
45
43

38
28
32
40
23
41
53
60

44 M
45 M
14 F
15F
46 M
47 M
48 M
16 F
17F
18 F
19F
20F
49 M
50 M
51 M
52 M
53 M
21F
54 M
55 M
56 M
57M
58 M
59 M
60 M
22F
23F
24 F
25F
26 F
27F
61 M
62 M
28F
29F
63 M
64 M
65 M
66 M
67 M
30F
31F
68 M
32F
69 M
70M
71M
33F
34 F
35F
36 F
72 M
73 M
37F
38 F
39F
40 F
41 F
42 F
74 M
43 F

0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

27:24.7
27:35.5
27:43.1
27:51.5
27:55.6
27:56.4
28:05.6
28:05.8
28:06.6
28:11.8
28:16.6
28:19.6
28:19.7
28:20.8
28:20.9
28:29.3
28:36.6
28:36.6
28:40.1
28:43.9
28:44.1
28:48.2
28:54.4
28:55.3
29:10.5
29:13.9
29:14.4
29:23.1
29:23.8
29:23.9
29:31.3
29:31.6
29:31.9
29:39.9
29:46.9
29:46.9
29:50.1
29:50.1
29:53.4
29:55.1
29:57.7
29:59.1
30:01.9
30:02.7
30:07.4
30:07.6
30:12.1
30:25.3
30:26.9
30:28.5
30:31.4
30:37.4
30:38.9
30:41.3
30:41.9
30:42.1
30:42.9
30:48.2
30:50.2
30:56.1
30:58.8

8:50/M
8:54/M
8:56/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:01/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:04/M
9:05/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:11/M
9:14/M
9:14/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:19/M
9:20/M
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:31/M
9:34/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:40/M
9:41/M
9:41/M
9:43/M
9:43/M
9:45/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:53/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
9:59/M
9:59/M



118 Amanda Karlovic
119 Ryan Peppard
120 Jamie Alfano

121 Ameta Greggs
122 Thanasi Mamais
123 Jessica Lee

124 Molly Espey

125 Casey Noonan
126 Eric Haskins

127 Amy Smithee

128 Michael McGowan
129 Brian Noonan

130 Patrick Lynch

131 Jeanne Nicastro
132 Devon Schay

133 Victor Romero
134 Allyssa Rullo

135 Ivan Rey

136 Jeannine Votruba
137 Nina Votruba

138 Angela Fressle
139 John Carney

140 Cristina Guiseppone
141 Jennifer Mammina
142 Kevin Cudahy

143 Gigi Becker

144 Patrick Noonan
145 Alvida Mcintosh
146 Thomas Molloy
147 Roy Gier

148 Haley Gravalis
149 Thomas Maddaloni
150 Vinnie Elefante
151 Anne Paisley

152 Jr Scott

153 Robert Mclintrye
154 Emma Paisley
155 Nicole Bertram-Secor
156 Kathy Paisley

157 lan Paisley

158 Jessica Zadawzki
159 Jeffery Zawadzki
160 Linda Karlovic

161 Gigi Karlovic

162 Erin Mclntrye

163 Caroline Cudahy
164 Meegan Aneser
165 Greg Burger

166 Rainer Burger
167 Corrie Murphy
168 Tina Tudisco

169 Mia Murphy

170 Marianne Blessinger
171 Mary Anne Williams
172 Haydee Romero
173 Nicholas Lynch
174 Kathleen Grantz
175 JennyRose Corritore
176 Danielle Aton

177 Randy Murphy
178 Jamie Murphy

Floral Park, NY
Huntington Station, NY
Centerport, NY
Hickville, NY
Manhasset Hills, NY
West Hempstead, NY
West Hempstead, NY
Garden City, NY
Oakland Gardens, NY
Syracuse, NY
Garden City, NY
Garden City, NY
Floral Park, NY
Hoboken, NJ

Garden City, NY

E Patchogue, NY
New Hyde Park, NY
Oceanside NY
Garden City, NY
Garden City, NY
Garden City, NY
Seaford, NY

Bayside, NY

Wading River, NY
Garden City, NY
Huntington Station, NY
Garden City, NY

St. Albans, NY

New Hyde Park, NY
Merrick, NY

West Hempstead, NY
Merrick NY

Hewlett, NY

Garden City NY
Hempstead, NY
Baldwin, NY

Garden City, NY
Bellerose, NY
Garden City NY
Garden City NY
Douglaston NY
Douglaston NY
Floral Park, NY

Floral Park, NY
Baldwin, NY

Garden City, NY
Garden City, NY

New Hyde Park NY
New Hyde Park, NY
West Hempstead, NY
West Hempstead, NY
West Hempstead, NY
Garden City, NY
Garden City, NY

E Patchogue, NY
Farmingdale, NY
Floral Park NY
Farmingdale, NY
Hempstead, NY
West Hempstead, NY
West Hempstead NY

75
127

58
93
82
42
118
63
150
97
117
91
113
142
137
138
201
162
163
53
22
60
94
33
11
119
98
103
55
57
202
40
208
143
100
121
12
206
207
179
182
77
76
99
31

200
19
109
157
111
14
168
136
89
198
30

112
212

16
27
24
61
10

10
12
28
41
50
45
58
31
20
28
13
55
42
11
48
24
21
42
10
39
10
44
66
48
13
63
54
11
68
54
17
36
42
42

48
52
19
46
14
13
12
46
13
13
44
40
38
62
15
61
45
56
11

44 F
75M
76 M
45 F
77M
46 F
47T F
78 M
79M
48 F
80 M
81 M
82 M
83 M
49 F
84 M
50 F
85 M
51F
52 F
53 F
86 M
54 F
55 F
87 M
56 F
88 M
57F
89 M
90 M
91 M
2M
93 M
58 F
94 M
95 M
59 F
60 F
61F
96 M
62 F
97 M
63 F
64 F
65 F
66 F
67 F
98 M
99 M

0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99
0-99

100 M 0-99

68 F

0-99

101 M 0-99

69 F
70 F
71F

0-99
0-99
0-99

102 M 0-99

72F
73F
74F

0-99
0-99
0-99

103 M 0-99

75 F

0-99

31:01.6
31:21.3
31:25.2
31:52.9
31:54.6
31:55.2
32:05.1
32:15.4
32:16.3
32:16.9
32:19.1
32:20.6
32:20.7
32:34.4
32:36.4
32:41.6
32:45.6
32:47.9
32:51.4
32:51.8
33:05.4
33:07.1
33:07.4
33:15.6
33:25.1
33:26.4
33:27.4
34:30.1
34:53.8
35:02.5
35:15.1
35:20.4
35:23.2
35:35.8
35:48.2
35:59.1
36:30.8
36:34.4
36:55.3
36:58.1
37:19.9
37:21.5
37:42.4
37:45.6
37:50.5
37:52.1
37:52.1
38:04.4
38:05.5
38:06.4
38:09.4
38:13.4
38:16.9
38:18.5
38:18.9
38:27.9
38:41.9
38:53.9
38:56.9
39:03.8
39:09.4

10:00/M
10:07/M
10:08/M
10:17/M
10:17/M
10:18/M
10:21/M
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:25/M
10:26/M
10:26/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:36/M
10:36/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:41/M
10:44/M
10:47/M
10:47/M
10:47/M
11:08/M
11:15/M
11:18/M
11:22/M
11:24/M
11:25/M
11:29/M
11:33/M
11:36/M
11:46/M
11:48/M
11:55/M
11:55/M
12:02/M
12:03/M
12:10/M
12:11/M
12:12/M
12:13/M
12:13/M
12:17/M
12:17/M
12:17/M
12:18/M
12:20/M
12:21/M
12:21/M
12:21/M
12:24/M
12:29/M
12:33/M
12:34/M
12:36/M
12:38/M



179 Allison Maddaloni
180 Sabrina Holmes
181 Veronica Espey
182 Katelyn Payne
183 Stephen Pisano
184 Richard Sartori

Merrick NY
Hickville, NY

West Hempstead, NY
New Hyde Park, NY
Garden City NY
Glen Cove, NY

203
65
44

126

184

141

33
33
48
24
15
58

76 F 0-99
77 F 0-99
104 M 0-99
78 F 0-99
105 M 0-99
106 M 0-99

39:20.4
39:29.3
40:16.6
40:18.4
40:35.7
43:22.3

12:41/M
12:44/M
12:59/M
13:00/M
13:05/M
13:59/M



